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Boys U-12
A wW D L +/- P
1. | Tiit Soku KK/SK Nord 2 0 0 123-50 4
2. | HNMKY Mami 1 0 1 68-78 3
3. KK Tdlinn 0 0 2 35-98 2
B W D L +/- P
1.  Audentese SK 2 0 0 113-64 4
2. Vasileostrovskaia SPB 1 0 1 96-71 3
3. KK Viimsi/Estover 0 0 2 44-118 2
C w D L +/- P
1. KTP 2 0 0 104-71 4
2.  Rakvere Spordikool/Tarvas 1 0 1 89-108 3
3. BC Nokia 0 0 2 81-95 2
D W D L +/- P
1. Olimp 2 0 0 82-45 4
2. KeilaKK 1 0 1 67-61 3
3. | PuHu Red 0 0 2 42-85 2
E W D L +/- P
1. Lepy 2 0 0 101-68 4
2. Parnu KK 1 0 1 60-82 3
3. | Espoo Basket Team 0 0 2 59-70 2
Overadll w D L +/- P
1. | Tiit Soku KK/SK Nord 2 0 0 123-50 4
2. | Audentese SK 2 0 0 113-64 4
3. | Olimp 2 0 0 82-45 4



Overall

©| | N gk

KTP

Lepy

Vasileostrovskaia SPB
KellaKK

HNMKY Mami

Rakvere Spordikool/Tarvas
Parnu KK

.| Espoo Basket Team

BC Nokia

PuHu Red

KK Talinn

KK Viimsi/Estover

O 0 0o 0o O r | Fr R R NN S

O  o/loooooo oo o o 0O

NN N N NP PP, O O

+/-
104-71
101-68
96-71
67-61
68-78
89-108
60-82
59-70
81-95
42-85
35-98
44-118

NN N N N W W W Ww w > T



